
BeLing Forschungskolloquium 2021 PROGRAMM 

Mittwoch, 17. Februar 
 

Project Presentations 

9. 00 – 9.30 Gwynne Mapes (ENS) Learning from Language Workers: The Case of Political Speechwriters 

9.30 – 10.00 Marion Mathier (ENS) Besides technology? Postdigital perspectives on education's disconnects 

10.05 – 10.35 Andrin Büchler (GERM) Zwischen Bern und Graubünden. Ego-Netzwerke von nach Bern migrierten Rätoroman*innen 

10.35 – 11.05 Carina Steiner (CSLS) Variation and Change in Predicative Adjectives in Swiss German 

 

Plenary Talk 

11.15 – 12.00 Diego Ardoino (ISSL) A matter of perspective: a new interpretation of a presumed Old Prussian proverb 

 

Workshops 

13.15 - 14.30 Michael Sollberger, 
Maddalena Tognola (Grants Office) 

Funding opportunities and grant writing skills: where’s the money and how to get it 

14.30 – 15.15 David Britain (ENS) Writing SNF grant proposals - tips, thoughts, ideas 

 

Project Presentations 

15.30 – 16.00 Jennifer Schumann (ROM) The Pragmatics of Straw Men. An experimental investigation 

16.00 – 16.30 Christine Gräppi (CSLS) Swiss English: An analysis of prosodic and phonetic features 

16.35 – 17.05 Sarah Grossenbacher (ENS) 

 
“Where are you from? I’m a fairground person!”: Local dialect features amongst a group of East 
Anglian Showmen 

17.05 – 17.35 Marc-Oliver Ubl (GERM) Die Rolle der „hat X verdient gehabt“-Konstruktion im Grammatikalisierungsprozess der doppelten 
Perfektbildungen 

17.45 – 18.15 Lena Stückler (GERM) Sprachwechsel in der Unserdeutsch-Gemeinschaft in Australien und Papua-Neuguinea 

18.15 – 18.45 Danielle Tod (ENS) Language in Tonga: Status, attitudes and the linguistic landscape 

18.45 – 19.15 Marcello Giugliano (ROM) Representations of national identities of minority cultures in local and foreign newspapers: a 
transcultural approach to discourse analysis 

 

Zoom Link: https://unibe-ch.zoom.us/j/93543086998?pwd=d0cvWXZXVm42RDdlaEErSEl0Yjc4dz09 

mailto:michael.sollberger@research.unibe.ch
mailto:maddalena.tognola@research.unibe.ch
mailto:david.britain@ens.unibe.ch
mailto:jennifer.schumann@rom.unibe.ch
mailto:christine.graeppi@wbkolleg.unibe.ch
mailto:sarah.grossenbacher@ens.unibe.ch
mailto:lena.stueckler@germ.unibe.ch
mailto:marcello.giugliano@rom.unibe.ch
https://unibe-ch.zoom.us/j/93543086998?pwd=d0cvWXZXVm42RDdlaEErSEl0Yjc4dz09

